
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Holmdel 44

2 Manasquan 67

3 Rumson Fair Haven 70

4 Raritan 78

5 Shore 108

6 Monmouth Regional 143

7 SJV 181

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Holmdel 10 44

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Nicholas Demaio 00:17:03.680 1

2 2 Aaron Barlev 00:17:17.073 2

3 11 Tomas Gonzalez 00:17:44.200 11

4 12 Joseph Barbero 00:17:45.523 12

5 18 Newton Xie 00:18:29.563 18

6 24 Cedric Noel 00:18:54.596 0

7 36 Sean Hansen 00:19:49.100 0

2 Manasquan 12 67

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Craig Lapham 00:17:20.910 4

2 13 James Boyle 00:17:54.950 13

3 14 Kyle Mcdermott 00:18:00.870 14

4 15 Liam Tobin 00:18:07.750 15

5 21 Joe Desomma 00:18:40.370 21

6 30 Shane Mcnamara 00:19:18.486 0

7 38 Shea Grady 00:19:57.276 0

3 Rumson Fair Haven 10 70

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Brendan Thorp 00:17:24.010 5

2 7 Arthur Beyer 00:17:38.073 7

3 9 Cole Stevens 00:17:40.290 9

4 23 Gavin Hallisey 00:18:45.280 23

5 26 Charlie Krause 00:18:57.806 26

6 28 Kevin Gallagher 00:19:02.993 0

7 31 Anthony Sciametta 00:19:29.863 0

4 Raritan 10 78

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Joe Bitto 00:17:18.790 3

2 6 Donavan Hackley 00:17:25.876 6

3 8 Joe Cawley 00:17:39.720 8

4 29 Sean Murphy 00:19:15.013 29

5 32 Eddie Reash 00:19:30.113 32

6 45 James Gleason 00:20:29.510 0

7 50 Mike Falzone 00:20:58.590 0

5 Shore 9 108

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Kevin Mazzella 00:17:43.360 10
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2 16 Thomas George 00:18:18.800 16

3 22 Jordan Sperling 00:18:44.070 22

4 25 Pierre Thormann 00:18:54.756 25

5 35 Robert Gruskos 00:19:47.736 35

6 39 Andrew Schussler 00:19:59.473 0

7 46 Daniel O'neill 00:20:31.396 0

6 Monmouth Regional 6 143

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Matt Schilke 00:18:29.156 17

2 20 Anthony Flores 00:18:34.960 20

3 33 David Birzin 00:19:37.096 33

4 34 Matt Lawson 00:19:46.560 34

5 43 Devin Destefano 00:20:19.990 39

6 48 Evan Hemwall 00:20:46.090 0

7 SJV 10 181

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 19 Adam Licciardello 00:18:29.770 19

2 27 Sean James 00:19:01.230 27

3 51 Alex Rufo 00:20:59.113 44

4 55 Martin Roddy 00:21:24.956 45

5 62 Gerard Gonzales 00:23:04.050 46

6 63 James Lee 00:23:20.000 0

7 64 Ryan Furlong 00:24:56.000 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Nicholas Demaio - 00:17:03.680 Holmdel

2 2 Aaron Barlev - 00:17:17.073 Holmdel

3 3 Joe Bitto - 00:17:18.790 Raritan

4 4 Craig Lapham - 00:17:20.910 Manasquan

5 5 Brendan Thorp - 00:17:24.010 Rumson Fair Haven

6 6 Donavan Hackley - 00:17:25.876 Raritan

7 7 Arthur Beyer - 00:17:38.073 Rumson Fair Haven

8 8 Joe Cawley - 00:17:39.720 Raritan

9 9 Cole Stevens - 00:17:40.290 Rumson Fair Haven

10 10 Kevin Mazzella - 00:17:43.360 Shore

11 11 Tomas Gonzalez - 00:17:44.200 Holmdel

12 12 Joseph Barbero - 00:17:45.523 Holmdel

13 13 James Boyle - 00:17:54.950 Manasquan

14 14 Kyle Mcdermott - 00:18:00.870 Manasquan

15 15 Liam Tobin - 00:18:07.750 Manasquan

16 16 Thomas George - 00:18:18.800 Shore

17 17 Matt Schilke - 00:18:29.156 Monmouth Regional

18 18 Newton Xie - 00:18:29.563 Holmdel

19 19 Adam Licciardello - 00:18:29.770 SJV

20 20 Anthony Flores - 00:18:34.960 Monmouth Regional

21 21 Joe Desomma - 00:18:40.370 Manasquan

22 22 Jordan Sperling - 00:18:44.070 Shore

23 23 Gavin Hallisey - 00:18:45.280 Rumson Fair Haven

24 24 Cedric Noel - 00:18:54.596 Holmdel

25 25 Pierre Thormann - 00:18:54.756 Shore

26 26 Charlie Krause - 00:18:57.806 Rumson Fair Haven

27 27 Sean James - 00:19:01.230 SJV

28 28 Kevin Gallagher - 00:19:02.993 Rumson Fair Haven

29 29 Sean Murphy - 00:19:15.013 Raritan

30 30 Shane Mcnamara - 00:19:18.486 Manasquan

31 31 Anthony Sciametta - 00:19:29.863 Rumson Fair Haven

32 32 Eddie Reash - 00:19:30.113 Raritan

33 33 David Birzin - 00:19:37.096 Monmouth Regional

34 34 Matt Lawson - 00:19:46.560 Monmouth Regional

35 35 Robert Gruskos - 00:19:47.736 Shore
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36 36 Sean Hansen - 00:19:49.100 Holmdel

37 0 Peter Mckay - 00:19:49.856 Rumson Fair Haven

38 37 Shea Grady - 00:19:57.276 Manasquan

39 38 Andrew Schussler - 00:19:59.473 Shore

40 0 Parker Norton - 00:20:02.970 Manasquan

41 0 Eric Werner - 00:20:07.350 Holmdel

42 0 Matt Kho - 00:20:18.330 Rumson Fair Haven

43 39 Devin Destefano - 00:20:19.990 Monmouth Regional

44 0 Stanley Cai - 00:20:21.996 Holmdel

45 40 James Gleason - 00:20:29.510 Raritan

46 41 Daniel O'neill - 00:20:31.396 Shore

47 0 Bryan O'donnell - 00:20:39.423 Shore

48 42 Evan Hemwall - 00:20:46.090 Monmouth Regional

49 0 Harrison Lin - 00:20:57.783 Holmdel

50 43 Mike Falzone - 00:20:58.590 Raritan

51 44 Alex Rufo - 00:20:59.113 SJV

52 0 Kyle Kennedy - 00:21:07.663 Rumson Fair Haven

53 0 Chris Langill - 00:21:17.160 Raritan

54 0 Collin Mannion - 00:21:23.340 Manasquan

55 45 Martin Roddy - 00:21:24.956 SJV

56 0 Ryan Loehr - 00:21:25.570 Shore

57 0 Josh Ostberg - 00:21:36.160 Manasquan

58 0 Chris Caputi - 00:21:57.726 Raritan

59 0 Steve Castella - 00:22:04.340 Raritan

60 0 Jack Mccrink - 00:22:05.173 Manasquan

61 0 Ben Berube - 00:22:44.320 Manasquan

62 46 Gerard Gonzales - 00:23:04.050 SJV

63 47 James Lee - 00:23:20.000 SJV

64 48 Ryan Furlong - 00:24:56.000 SJV

65 0 Ronald Nuzzolo - 00:25:01.856 SJV

66 0 Peter James - 00:25:02.090 SJV

67 0 Kevin Musselman - 00:25:02.993 SJV
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